

STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION Illinois State University

Sponson 201	nator Rubashkin <u>Resolution to Send a Letter of</u>	Thanks to the Illinois State University Archives
WHEREAS, University;	the Student Government Associ	ation is the official student governing body for Illinois S
		whives has been an invaluable source of information and nment Association from the year 1920 to the present;
search for, de		orkers at the Illinois State University Archives the mission historical relevance to the Student Government Associations rewarding;
		y of the Student Government Association and its numero current 2010-2011 Student Government Association;
	the Student Government Association of the Student Government Association of the student structure of the student structure of the student structure of the student structure of the structure of	ation will continue to work closely with the Illinois State
	E, BE IT RESOLVED, that a let tate University Archives be draft	tter of thanks expressing deep gratitude and appreciation ted;
BE IT FURT	FHER RESOLVED that the latte	
of the Studer		er of thanks be delivered promptly signed by the leadersh ell as the Historian/Archivist and the Chairperson of the
of the Studer Policies and BE IT FURT Association	nt Government Association as we Procedures Committee; THER RESOLVED, that the ong	oing historical mission of the Student Government h the Illinois State University Archives and all other part
of the Studer Policies and BE IT FURT Association of who have be	the Assembly of the Student Gov	ell as the Historian/Archivist and the Chairperson of the oing historical mission of the Student Government th the Illinois State University Archives and all other part
of the Studer Policies and BE IT FURT Association of who have be Adopted by to Decemb We hereunto	the Assembly of the Student Gov	ell as the Historian/Archivist and the Chairperson of the oing historical mission of the Student Government th the Illinois State University Archives and all other part ission.
of the Studer Policies and BE IT FURT Association of who have be Adopted by to Decemb We hereunto Student Gove	the Assembly of the Student Gov ber, 2010.	ell as the Historian/Archivist and the Chairperson of the oing historical mission of the Student Government th the Illinois State University Archives and all other part ission.
of the Studer Policies and BE IT FURT Association of who have be Adopted by the Decemb We hereunto Student Gove David Marqu I hereunto se	the Assembly of the Student Gov ber, 2010.	ell as the Historian/Archivist and the Chairperson of the oing historical mission of the Student Government th the Illinois State University Archives and all other part ission.